Week
Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

ltem
Ragi powder

Jaggery
Washing soap

Kandipappu
(lentil)
Bath soap

Upmaravva
(semolina)

Toothpaste

Eggs

Fruits

Amount

1/2 KG
1/2 KG
2 Pcs

Total
1/2 KG
1 Pcs

Total
1/2 KG
1 Pcs

Total
1 Dozen
Seasonal

Total

Grand total

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Price
20
30
20
70
50

30
80
20

50
70
60
20
80
300

Price in USD

$0.93

$1.07

$0.93

$1.07
$4



S.No Provisions Quantity Amount

1| Red Gram (red lentil) 2 Kg 196
2 | Green Gram (green lentil) 1 Kg 110
3| Urad dal (black lentil) 1 Kg 105
4 | Cooking Oil 2 Lit 210
5 [ Bengal Gram (split chickpeas) 1 Kg 72
6 [ Cumin seeds 250 Gram 72
7 | Mustard seeds 200 Gram 16
8 | Fenugreek Seeds 200 Gram 14
9 [ Upma (Semolina) 1 Kg 40
I E
11 | Chilli Powder Y2 Kg 80
12 | Turmeric 200 Grams 30
13| Sugar 2 Kg 80
14 [ Tamarind 1 Kg 185
15| Dry Coconut Vs Kg 40
16 | Jaggery 1 Kg 60
17 | Salt 1 Kg 10
18| Garlic Vs Kg 35
19 [ Finger Millet flour 1 Kg 40
20 | Ground Nuts 1 Kg 110
21| Idli Semolina 2 Kg 60
22 |Vermicelli 2 Kg 116
23 | Bath Soaps 2 Pcs 64
24 | Detergent Soap 2 Pcs 20
25 | Tooth Paste 1 Pcs 50
Logistics 25
Grand Total 1885




